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Revised Time Table

Programme of the B.Sce. (Hon's) Agriculture -
FExamination 2022-23

Time:

Date

28 06.202 3

Subject

l> undamentals of Horticulture

OO ACM. To 02.00 P.M. On [ach Day of I xamination

|

|
|
|

' 30 06 2023 Fundamonl,ll% of Plant Biochemistry and

03.07.2023
0507 2023
07.07.2023

10.07 2023
12 07 2023 |
14 07 2023 |
17.07.2023

19.07 2023 ' Rural Sociology and Educational

2107 2023

Blolc( hnology
f-undamenlal% ol Soil Science

Introduction to Forestry

Comprehension and Communication Skill
. In knglish

Fundamenlals of Agronomy
Elementa:y mathematics
lntloductOIy Biology
Agncultural Heritage

' Psychology
| Human Value and Ethics
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I Semester ATK T Fox-students

&Af® 27 June, 2023

Subject

code
HOR-101
BCB-102

SSA-103
IFR-104
CCS-105

AGR-106
EMA-107
IBO-108
AGH-109
EXT-110

HVY-101
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